
Thursday, April 10, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Galaxy vs Raiders Field 2A
7:30 PM Auto World of Conway vs RV Rescue Field 2B

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 Location
7:30 PM RV Rescue vs Raiders  Field 2A
7:30 PM Auto World of Conway vs Galaxy Field 2B

Thursday, April 17, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Galaxy vs RV Rescue Field 2A
7:30 PM Auto World of Conway vs Raiders Field 2B

Tuesday, April 22, 2025- Thursday April 24 Location

Tuesday, April 28, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Galaxy vs Raiders  Field 2A
7:30 PM Auto World of Conway vs RV Rescue Field 2B

Thursday, May 1, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Auto World of Conway vs Galaxy  Field 2A
7:30 PM RV Rescue vs Raiders Field 2B

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Galaxy vs RV Rescue  Field 2A
7:30 PM Auto World of Conway vs Raiders Field 2B

Thursday, May 8, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Auto World of Conway vs RV Rescue  Field 2A
7:30 PM Galaxy vs Raiders Field 2B

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Location
7:30 PM RV Rescue vs Raiders  Field 2A
7:30 PM Auto World of Conway vs Galaxy Field 2B

Thursday, May 15, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Auto World of Conway vs Raiders  Field 2A
7:30 PM Galaxy vs RV Rescue Field 2B

Conway Parks and Recreation
13-14-15 Spring Soccer
Game Schedule 2025

Spring Break - No Games



Tuesday, May 20, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Auto World of Conway vs RV Rescue  Field 2A
7:30 PM Galaxy vs Raiders Field 2B

Thursday, May 22, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Auto World of Conway vs Galaxy  Field 2A
7:30 PM RV Rescue vs Raiders Field 2B

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Auto World of Conway vs Raiders  Field 2A
7:30 PM Galaxy vs RV Rescue Field 2B

Tristan Casper

1515 Mill Pond Road

Conway, SC 29526

Phone: (854)-854-2555

Email: tcasper@cityofconway.com

www.conwayparksandrecreation.com

Flip To Other Side
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